
A S D  G R O U P  I N  F I G U R E S

We are specialists in intra-Community trade and international formalities and have 
been supporting you for 20 years, offering customs, tax and social solutions. 

T A I L O R - M A D E  E X P E R T I S E

Network of 30 offices in 
Europe and worldwide 

6000 clients in industry, retail, 
e-commerce...

Over 5 million lines 
processed every year 

Our technical departments identify new national 
and international regulations that affect your 
business. 

Regulatory monitoring

We oversee your formal procedures to ensure 
compliance with applicable rules for each country, 
depending on your flows. 

Compliance

Take advantage of our network of experts 
through our international offices. 

Network of experts 

We develop our own software, to be able to offer 
you solutions to meet your needs. 

Innovative spirit

GROUP

https://www.asd-int.com/en/


€35,000

€35,000

€35,000

€35,000

€81,843*

€100,000

€100,000

F O R  M O R E  I N F O R M A T I O N ,  C O N T A C T  U S

contact@asd-int.com

www.asd-int.com

+33 (0)4 92 380 805

A R E A S  O F  E X P E R T I S E

TAX

SOCIAL

CUSTOMS

As a tax representative and agent, we handle all your VAT and 
international tax formalities. 

As a registered customs agent, we can assist you with all types of 
customs operations as well as with filing your Exchange of Goods 

(DEB), Intrastat and European Service (DES) Declarations. 

We manage employee mobility: employee posting, foreign company 
representatives, withholding tax, etc.  

https://www.asd-int.com/en/
https://www.facebook.com/asdgroupint
https://www.linkedin.com/company/3341549/admin/
https://twitter.com/ASD_Group



